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Name

Nikol Todorova
Liliana Lewinska
Elvira Krasnobaeva
Vera Tugolukova
Amalia Maria Lica
Liana Rona

Lara Manfredi

Rin Keys

Regina Polishchuk
Natalie De la Rosa
Viktoria Steinfeld
Lada Pucsh

Aiym Merizhanova
Anastasia Rogozhina
Kamilla Renskova
Miyabi Akiya
Sophia Carlotta Chiariello
Aino Tormanen
Boglarka Barkoczi
Flavia Garcia

Isabel Rocc

Lisa Maria Garac
Valerie Fotevova
Sofia Bulat

Skaiste Rzaokaite
Laura Osickova
Knepfler Elise

Alise Lebedeva
Anastasija Volocko
Kira Hagymasi
Bianca Alyssa Sabre
Valentina Moya
Laura Tlaczala
Laura Fucelova
Nika Khodareva
Anna Karolina Obolonina
Keila Santos
Drositis Stephanie
Nuray Ahmadazova
Xenia Benkovitsova
Alisa Kochemazova
Milena Smelova
Shams Aghahuseynova

7 Sifia

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Junior Individual All-Around

NF
BUL
POL
BUL
CYp
ROU
ISR
ITA
USA
ISR
USA
GER
GER
KAZ
FIN
KAZ
AUS
SUl
FIN
HUN
ESP
ITA
ROU
CZE
MDA
LTU
CZE
FRA
LAT
LTU
HUN
EST
MEX
POL
SVK
Cyp
EST
BRA
FRA
AZE
SVK
AUS
LAT
AZE

Hoop
30.700
31.150
30.900
29.650
30.850
29.150
29.650
28.050
27.500
28.500
25.400
27.550
27.400
28.400
25.500
27.000
27.200
26.500
26.450
24.300
23.800
28.000
25.100
25.050
23.300
23.650
21.900
23.100
22.650
20.700
23.650
22.900
24.450
23.300
20.400
24.500
23.050
23.350
23.600
22.900
21.600
22.700
21.500

Ball
30.650
29.350
29.250
30.400
29.900
28.300
27.650
28.150
28.700
26.900
28.050
27.450
23.850
27.100
27.150
26.050
27.200
26.950
25.250
26.500
25.950
21.950
24.650
23.600
24.600
24.900
24.750
23.400
23.800
25.750
23.300
24.050
25.350
23.750
20.300
23.100
21.700
24.100
23.200
24.050
22.800
22.400
24.350

Clubs
29.650
29.800
30.800
28.200
26.950
29.850
28.900
28.200
27.600
26.750
27.000
27.400
28.350
26.250
26.750
26.150
24.850
25.250
26.650
27.850
26.850
25.350
26.500
25.550
24.850
25.300
25.250
25.850
24.850
24.000
25.550
24.800
20.000
23.450
26.500
25.150
25.100
24.950
23.550
22.450
26.200
25.800
22.650

Ribbon
28.700
28.050
26.750
27.700
27.100
25.700
26.650
26.050
26.550
27.600
26.700
24.550
26.550
23.200
25.400
25.350
25.250
24.450
24.450
23.850
25.550
25.500
22.800
23.700
24.500
22.850
24.500
23.250
23.950
24.350
21.500
22.150
24.050
23.250
26.450
20.600
23.100
20.400
22.050
21.800
20.550
19.900
21.950
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Total
119.700
118.350
117.700
115.950
114.800
113.000
112.850
110.450
110.350
109.750
107.150
106.950
106.150
104.950
104.800
104.550
104.500
103.150
102.800
102.500
102.150
100.800

99.050
97.900
97.250
96.700
96.400
95.600
95.250
94.800
94.000
93.900
93.850
93.750
93.650
93.350
92.950
92.800
92.400
91.200
91.150
90.800
90.450
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44 Constanza Galindo MEX 23.100 20.850 21.000 23.950 88.900
45 Luna Gregoric SLO 23.450 22.800 21.900 19.150 87.300
46 Alisa Colomiet MDA 20.050 23.600 23.350 19.350 86.350
47 Lola Diderich LUX 20.100 22.500 21.900 21.000 85.500
48 Charlotte Gailiunatie NOR 21.050 21.500 22.250 20.600 85.400
49 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 19.800 17.400 22.700 19.250 79.150
50 Brina Namurs SLO 20.350 21.050 18.850 17.750 78.000
51 Ema Tosic SRB 19.950 16.850 18.650 18.050 73.500
52 Nina Petrovic SRB 20.050 19.250 15.400 16.750 71.450
53 Lua Cizel CRO 17.750 17.500 18.950 14.050 68.250
54 Lilly Meysembourg LUX 15.150 17.550 17.600 16.350 66.650
Megan Chu USA 29.100 25.950 26.850 27.050 108.950
Dara Stoyanova BUL 28.900 27.500 27.450 24.200 108.050
Erika Rusak USA 26.550 26.600 26.350 25.350 104.850
Ksenia Potootski USA 26.950 23.700 27.900 25.500 104.050
Dara Malinova BUL 24.650 26.350 28.750 23.250 103.000
Magdalena Vulkova BUL 24.600 25.650 26.550 25.050 101.850
Emilia Karkkainen FIN 25.100 25.100 25.300 25.550 101.050
Alexia Maria Ghica ROU 27.300 25.500 24.200 22.700 99.700
Cristina Natalis Halep ROU 26.100 25.000 22.550 22.450 96.100
Isabel Jarvinen FIN 24.200 21.700 24.750 23.300 93.950

Vile Sperskaite LTU 22.200 22.650 25.000 23.950 93.800
Anastasia Egorova FIN 21.550 22.150 23.250 22.950 89.900
Viktoria Hristozova BUL 21.750 22.200 23.050 21.950 88.950
Azul Espinoza MEX 21.950 23.050 20.550 22.100 87.650
Polina Slioamskaia MDA 22.650 20.900 20.350 20.150 84.050
Karolina Mandikova CZE 21.500 20.600 21.750 17.100 80.950
Tereza Skrdlova CZE 20.100 19.650 21.200 19.800 80.750
Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 18.600 19.350 21.700 20.400 80.050
Vida Koncek SLO 20.900 20.150 18.900 17.250 77.200
Aneja Lapanje SLO 20.000 21.450 14.950 18.200 74.600
Diana Chamzina CZE 10.800 18.350 19.000 19.450 67.600
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Name

Elvira Krasnobaeva
Liana Rona

Liliana Lewinska
Nikol Todorova
Lara Manfredi
Dara Malinova
Aiym Merizhanova
Rin Keys

Vera Tugolukova
Ksenia Potootski
Flavia Garcia
Regina Polishchuk
Dara Stoyanova
Lada Pucsh
Viktoria Steinfeld
Amalia Maria Lica
Isabel Rocc

Megan Chu
Natalie De la Rosa
Kamilla Renskova
Boglarka Barkoczi
Magdalena Vulkova
Nika Khodareva
Valerie Fotevova
Erika Rusak
Anastasia Rogozhina
Alisa Kochemazova
Miyabi Akiya

Alise Lebedeva
Milena Smelova
Bianca Alyssa Sabre
Sofia Bulat

Lisa Maria Garac
Emilia Karkkainen
Laura Osickova
Knepfler Elise

Aino Tormanen

Anna Karolina Obolonina

Keila Santos

Vile Sperskaite
Drositis Stephanie
Anastasija Volocko
Skaiste Rzaokaite

Sophia Carlotta Chiariello
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Junior Individual Qualification Clubs

NF
BUL
ISR
POL
BUL
ITA
BUL
KAZ
USA
CYpP
USA
ESP
ISR
BUL
GER
GER
ROU
ITA
USA
USA
KAZ
HUN
BUL
CYpP
CZE
USA
FIN
AUS
AUS
LAT
LAT
EST
MDA
ROU
FIN
CZE
FRA
FIN
EST
BRA
LTU
FRA
LTU
LTU
SuUl

D
15.000
13.900
13.700
14.000
13.500
13.000
12.300
12.400
13.900
12.400
12.000
12.000
11.800
12.400
11.800
11.200
11.400
11.400
11.000
11.400
12.000
11.600
11.500
11.800
10.700
11.700
11.800
11.200
11.400
11.300
10.700
10.600
10.800
10.300
10.600
10.500
10.600
10.600
10.400
10.700
10.600
10.000
10.200
10.700

A
7.900
7.750
7.950
7.950
7.850
7.750
7.950
7.900
7.600
7.750
8.000
7.950
7.750
7.650
7.450
8.200
7.750
7.800
7.700
7.750
7.650
7.350
7.550
7.350
7.850
7.500
7.150
7.450
7.050
7.150
7.300
7.450
7.650
7.250
7.350
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.450
7.300
7.500
7.350
7.500
7.150

E
7.900
8.200
8.150
7.700
7.550
8.000
8.100
7.900
7.000
7.750
7.850
7.650
7.900
7.350
7.750
7.550
7.700
7.650
8.050
7.600
7.000
7.600
7.450
7.350
7.800
7.100
7.250
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.550
7.500
6.900
7.750
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.250
7.000
6.850
7.500
7.150
7.000

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Total
30.800
29.850
29.800
29.650
28.900
28.750
28.350
28.200
28.200
27.900
27.850
27.600
27.450
27.400
27.000
26.950
26.850
26.850
26.750
26.750
26.650
26.550
26.500
26.500
26.350
26.250
26.200
26.150
25.850
25.800
25.550
25.550
25.350
25.300
25.300
25.250
25.250
25.150
25.100
25.000
24.950
24.850
24.850
24.850
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

D)
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A
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Valentina Moya
Isabel Jarvinen
Alexia Maria Ghica
Kira Hagymasi
Nuray Ahmadazova
Laura Fucelova

Alisa Colomiet
Anastasia Egorova
Viktoria Hristozova
Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff
Shams Aghahuseynova
Cristina Natalis Halep
Xenia Benkovitsova
Charlotte Gailiunatie
Lola Diderich

Luna Gregoric
Karolina Mandikova
Ekaterina Zaripova
Tereza Skrdlova
Constanza Galindo
Azul Espinoza

Polina Slioamskaia
Laura Tlaczala

Diana Chamzina

Lua Cizel

Vida Koncek

Brina Namurs

Ema Tosic

Lilly Meysembourg
Nina Petrovic

Aneja Lapanje

Sg@fia

MEX
FIN
ROU
HUN
AZE
SVK
MDA
FIN
BUL
RSA
AZE
ROU
SVK
NOR
LUX
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
MEX
MEX
MDA
POL
CZE
CRO
SLO
SLO
SRB
LUX
SRB
SLO

10.200
10.000
10.300
10.100
9.600
9.900
9.200
9.500
10.200
9.000
8.900
8.600
8.800
8.800
8.600
8.500
7.700
7.600
7.300
8.300
7.800
7.500
7.700
6.500
6.500
6.200
6.900
6.200
5.500
4.900
5.100

INTERNATIONAL
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TOURNAMENT

7.050
7.100
7.350
7.300
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.700
7.000
7.000
6.950
7.150
7.150
6.800
6.500
6.950
6.900
6.950
6.850
6.700
6.500
7.100
6.650
6.350
6.050
6.850
6.100
6.150
6.350
5.550
5.400

7.550
7.650
6.550
6.600
6.950
6.600
7.250
7.050
6.150
6.700
6.800
6.800
6.500
6.650
6.800
6.450
7.150
7.150
7.050
6.000
6.250
6.350
5.650
6.150
6.400
5.850
5.850
6.300
5.750
4.950
4.450

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

SRR
P/ AR
[ 17 1]
]
S

24.800
24.750
24.200
24.000
23.550
23.450
23.350
23.250
23.050
22.700
22.650
22.550
22.450
22.250
21.900
21.900
21.750
21.700
21.200
21.000
20.550
20.350
20.000
19.000
18.950
18.900
18.850
18.650
17.600
15.400
14.950
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17
18

19
20

23
24

31
32

34
35

36
37

42
43
44
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Tie Break Report

Name
Rin Keys
Vera Tugolukova

Name
Isabel Rocc
Megan Chu

Name
Natalie De la Rosa
Kamilla Renskova

Name
Nika Khodareva
Valerie Fotevova

Name
Bianca Alyssa Sabre
Sofia Bulat

Name
Emilia Karkkainen
Laura Osickova

Name
Knepfler Elise
Aino Tormanen

Name
Anastasija Volocko
Skaiste Rzaokaite

Sophia Carlotta Chiariello

Clubs

NF
USA
CYp

NF
ITA
USA

NF
USA
KAZ

NF
Cyp
CZE

NF
EST
MDA

NF
FIN
CZE

NF
FRA
FIN

NF
LTU
LTU
SuUl

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
E Score
7.900
7.000

Highest
E Score
7.700
7.650

Highest
E Score

8.050
7.600

Highest
E Score

7.450
7.350

Highest
E Score

7.550
7.500

Highest
E Score

7.750
7.350

Highest
E Score
7.350
7.300

Highest
E Score

7.500
7.150
7.000

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

PN
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Highest
A Score

/ [ |
Ia INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT
Ccup

Highest

Name NF E Score

59 Lola Diderich LUX 6.800

60 Luna Gregoric SLO 6.450

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

PR
"'Iu n\\“
n' Sun
Noterieny

N\

Highest
D Score
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Name

Nikol Todorova
Liliana Lewinska
Vera Tugolukova
Natalie De la Rosa
Amalia Maria Lica
Megan Chu

Elvira Krasnobaeva
Viktoria Steinfeld
Lara Manfredi
Aiym Merizhanova
Regina Polishchuk
Nika Khodareva
Rin Keys

Liana Rona

Emilia Karkkainen
Isabel Rocc
Ksenia Potootski
Lisa Maria Garac
Kamilla Renskova
Miyabi Akiya
Erika Rusak

Sophia Carlotta Chiariello

Magdalena Vulkova
Lada Pucsh
Knepfler Elise
Skaiste Rzaokaite
Boglarka Barkoczi
Aino Tormanen
Kira Hagymasi
Dara Stoyanova
Laura Tlaczala

Vile Sperskaite
Anastasija Volocko
Constanza Galindo
Flavia Garcia

Sofia Bulat

Isabel Jarvinen
Dara Malinova
Laura Fucelova
Alise Lebedeva
Anastasia Rogozhina
Keila Santos
Anastasia Egorova
Laura Osickova

cUp

Ia

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

Junior Individual Qualification Ribbon

NF
BUL
POL
CYp
USA
ROU
USA
BUL
GER
ITA
KAZ
ISR
Cyp
USA
ISR
FIN
ITA
USA
ROU
KAZ
AUS
USA
SuUl
BUL
GER
FRA
LTU
HUN
FIN
HUN
BUL
POL
LTU
LTU
MEX
ESP
MDA
FIN
BUL
SVK
LAT
FIN
BRA
FIN
CZE

D
12.800
12.300
11.900
11.700
12.100
11.600
11.700
11.100
11.700
11.400
11.100
11.900
11.500
10.700
10.900
10.800
10.200
11.300
10.300
10.500
10.600
10.600
10.000

9.900
10.000
10.400
10.100
10.100

9.800

9.800

9.700
10.000

9.800
10.000

9.300

9.900

9.700

8.800

9.300

9.100

8.900

8.500

9.200

8.900

A
8.000
8.000
8.100
7.850
7.700
7.750
7.700
7.900
7.700
7.550
7.900
7.200
7.650
7.600
7.150
7.300
7.750
7.300
7.600
7.250
7.550
7.100
7.550
7.500
7.250
7.000
7.050
7.200
7.200
7.400
7.350
6.950
7.000
6.850
7.250
6.800
6.550
7.300
6.950
7.400
7.050
7.250
6.750
6.750

E
7.900
7.750
7.700
8.050
7.300
7.700
7.350
7.700
7.250
7.600
7.550
7.350
6.900
7.400
7.500
7.450
7.550
6.900
7.500
7.600
7.200
7.550
7.500
7.150
7.250
7.100
7.300
7.150
7.350
7.000
7.000
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.300
7.000
7.050
7.150
7.000
6.800
7.250
7.350
7.000
7.200

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

7
PTIINR
/7

[ 1]

L [
‘:“‘“ u,',‘l

W%

%
-

Total
28.700
28.050
27.700
27.600
27.100
27.050
26.750
26.700
26.650
26.550
26.550
26.450
26.050
25.700
25.550
25.550
25.500
25.500
25.400
25.350
25.350
25.250
25.050
24.550
24.500
24.500
24.450
24.450
24.350
24.200
24.050
23.950
23.950
23.950
23.850
23.700
23.300
23.250
23.250
23.250
23.200
23.100
22.950
22.850
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Valerie Fotevova
Alexia Maria Ghica
Cristina Natalis Halep
Valentina Moya

Azul Espinoza

Nuray Ahmadazova
Shams Aghahuseynova
Viktoria Hristozova
Xenia Benkovitsova
Bianca Alyssa Sabre
Lola Diderich
Charlotte Gailiunatie

Anna Karolina Obolonina

Alisa Kochemazova
Ekaterina Zaripova
Drositis Stephanie
Polina Slioamskaia
Milena Smelova
Tereza Skrdlova
Diana Chamzina
Alisa Colomiet
Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff
Luna Gregoric
Aneja Lapanje

Ema Tosic

Brina Namurs

Vida Koncek
Karolina Mandikova
Nina Petrovic

Lilly Meysembourg
Lua Cizel

Sg@fia

CZE
ROU
ROU
MEX
MEX
AZE
AZE
BUL
SVK
EST
LUX
NOR
EST
AUS
CZE
FRA
MDA
LAT
CZE
CZE
MDA
RSA
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
CZE
SRB
LUX
CRO

9.300
10.100
8.600
8.700
8.700
8.100
8.400
8.400
8.500
8.000
7.800
7.000
7.700
8.300
6.800
7.400
7.700
6.800
6.100
6.900
6.700
6.200
7.000
6.400
6.400
5.400
6.300
4.700
5.200
4.700
3.700

INTERNATIONAL

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

TOURNAMENT

6.700
6.900
7.050
6.600
6.850
6.900
6.800
7.100
6.550
6.900
6.550
6.650
6.250
6.100
7.000
6.750
6.300
6.700
6.900
6.050
6.350
6.400
6.400
6.150
5.950
6.400
5.850
6.700
5.950
6.150
5.650

6.800
6.600
6.800
6.850
6.550
7.050
6.750
6.450
6.750
6.600
6.650
6.950
6.650
6.150
6.600
6.250
6.150
6.400
6.800
6.500
6.300
6.650
6.050
5.650
5.700
5.950
5.100
5.700
6.200
5.500
5.300

0.000
0.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.600

SRR
P/ AR
[ 17 1]
]
S

22.800
22.700
22.450
22.150
22.100
22.050
21.950
21.950
21.800
21.500
21.000
20.600
20.600
20.550
20.400
20.400
20.150
19.900
19.800
19.450
19.350
19.250
19.150
18.200
18.050
17.750
17.250
17.100
16.750
16.350
14.050
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10
11

15
16

17
18

20
21

25
26

27
28

32
33
34

38
39
40

Sg@fia

Name
Aiym Merizhanova
Regina Polishchuk

Name
Emilia Karkkainen
Isabel Rocc

Name
Ksenia Potootski
Lisa Maria Garac

Name
Miyabi Akiya
Erika Rusak

Name
Knepfler Elise
Skaiste Rzaokaite

Name
Boglarka Barkoczi
Aino Tormanen

Name
Vile Sperskaite
Anastasija Volocko
Constanza Galindo

Name
Dara Malinova
Laura Fucelova
Alise Lebedeva

Tie Break Report

Ribbon

NF
KAZ
ISR

NF
FIN
ITA

NF
USA
ROU

NF
AUS
USA

NF
FRA
LTU

NF
HUN
FIN

NF
LTU
LTU
MEX

NF
BUL
SVK
LAT

INTERNATIONAL
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
TOURNAMENT

Highest
E Score
7.600
7.550

Highest
E Score
7.500
7.450

Highest
E Score

7.550
6.900

Highest
E Score

7.600
7.200

Highest
E Score

7.250
7.100

Highest
E Score

7.300
7.150

Highest
E Score
7.300
7.150
7.100

Highest
E Score

7.150
7.000
6.800

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
A Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score

Highest
D Score
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Highest Highest Highest

Name NF EScore A Score D Score
51 Shams Aghahuseynova AZE 6.750
52 Viktoria Hristozova BUL 6.450

Highest Highest Highest

Name NF EScore A Score D Score
56 Charlotte Gailiunatie NOR 6.950
57 Anna Karolina Obolonina EST 6.650

Highest Highest Highest

Name NF E Score A Score D Score
59 Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 6.600
60 Drositis Stephanie FRA 6.250

Tie break rules

In case of a tie in points at any place on Qualification for Apparatus Finals,
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken



